February 1996
INT202
Low-side Driver IC
Low-side Drive and High-side Control
for Simultaneous Conduction
Product Highlights
5 V CMOS Compatible Control Inputs
• Combines logic inputs for low and high-side drives

The INT202 is available in 8-pin plastic DIP and SOIC packages.
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART PACKAGE ISOLATION
NUMBER OUTLINE VOLTAGE
INT202PFI1 PO8A 600 V
INT202TFI1 TO8A 600 V
INT202PFI2 PO8A 800 V
INT202TFI2 TO8A 800 V
Figure 2.  Pin Configuration.
Figure 1.  Typical Application
HSD2
HS IN